M17000006465

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



07/25/17--01018--010 **125.00



K. SALY AUG - 1 2017

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SKYGEN USA, LLC
SUBJECT:

.

.

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

-

Tami M	loss		
	N	ame of Person	
SKYGE	EN USA. LLC		
		irm/Company	
W140N	8981 Lilly Road		
		Address	
Menome	onee Falls. WI 53051		
	Cíty/S	State and Zip Code	
licensing(@skygenusa.com		
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report no	otification)
For further information con	ncerning this matter, please call:		
Tami Moss		262 834-6 at (130
	Name of Contact Person		ytime Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	
Enclosed is a check for the			
■ \$125.00 Filing	Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 695,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1 SKYGEN USA, LLC

.

Wisconsin	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flu		
VVISCONSIN	uch foreign limited liability company is organized)	3(FE	number, if applicable)
(Julisdiction matching into of we	act weigh manea money company trangmentary		
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determ	registration) ine penalty liability (
W140N8981 Lilly Roa	ad	6. W140N8981 Lilly Roa	ad
(Street Address of F	rincipal Office)	(Mailm	g Address)
Menomonee Falls, WI	53051	Menomonee Falls, WI	53051
	· · ·		
Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	: <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	in the second
Name:	Registered Agent Solutions, Inc.		
Office Address:	155 Office Plaza Dr. Suite A		5. 17.5
	Tallahassee	. Florida <u>32301</u>	27
			Cip code)
egistered agent's accep	tance:		
laving been named as re	gistered agent and to accept service of	process for the above stated lin	nited liability company at th
esignated in this applica	tion, I hereby accept the appointment a	is registered agent and agree to	o act in this capacity. I furt
o comply with the provisi	ions of all statutes relative to the proper	gind complete performance of	f my duties, and I am famili
nd accept the obligation	s of my position as registered aden.		-
	1 Anno 1	Adam Saldana, Asst. Secre	Harv
	(Recipered agent's		
	(Reestered agent s	(ignaluse)	
		anthere and write to manage inte	
C The name title or can:	acity and address of the nerson(s) who h	as/nave authority to manage is/a	HC.
	acity and address of the person(s) who h Name and Address:		Name and Address
Title or Capacity:	Acity and address of the person(s) who h Name and Address:	<u>Title or Capacity:</u>	

CEO/Managing Meml	Craig Kasten <u>10201 N Port Washington Rd.</u> Mequon. WI 53092	Secretary	Steven Berryman W140N8981 Lilly Road Menomonee Falls, W1 53051
Treasurer	James Purko W140N8981 Lilly Road Menomonce Falls, WI 53051	. <u></u>	

(Use attachments if ficcessary)

٠,

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605 203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

in a document o	un lat	
• • •	Signature of an authorized person	_
•	EMIG KASTEN	_
	Typed or printed name of signee	

United States of America State of Wisconsin





Division of Corporate & Consumer Services

To All to Whom These Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

I. Mary Ann McCoshen. Administrator of the Division of Corporate and Consumer Services, Department of Financial Institutions, do hereby certify that

SKYGEN USA, LLC

is a domestic corporation or a domestic limited liability company organized under the laws of this state and that its date of incorporation or organization is November 19, 2015.

I further certify that said corporation or limited liability company has, within its most recently completed report year, filed an annual report required under ss. 180.1622, 180.1921, 181.1622 or 183.0120 Wis. Stats., and that it has not filed articles of dissolution.





IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the official seal of the Department on July 06, 2017.

MARY ANN MCCOSHEN, Administrator Division of Corporate and Consumer Services Department of Financial Institutions

DFI/Corp/33

To validate the authenticity of this certificate

Visit this web address: http://www.wdfi.org/apps/ccs/verify/ Enter this code: 203182-E5DDAFD1